Suffolk County Champ 2016 - Organization License

Suffolk County Championships 2016 - 30/01/2016 to 28/02/2016
Results - Session 6 (Sunday 21st February)

Event 601 Boys 10-11 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Bavey, Joseph 11 Newmarket & District Swimming 35.56
2 Johnson, Fraser J 11 Deben Swimming Club 38.95
3 Kenny, Joseph 11 Leiston 40.14
4 Rowley, James 11 Sudbury & District S C 42.14
5 Pilcher, Aidan 11 Team Ipswich Swimming 38.07
6 Wing, James 11 Stowmarket Swimming Club 44.60
7 Cherrington, Fergus 10 Team Ipswich Swimming 44.93
8 Baldwin, Zak 11 Newmarket & District Swimming 37.93
9 Sari, Tobin 11 West Suffolk Swimming Club 42.80
10 Angel, Ethan 10 Team Ipswich Swimming 44.40
11 Connick, Michael 11 Deben Swimming Club 49.12
12 Buckles, Kane A 11 Mildenhall and District 44.12
13 O'Connor, James 11 West Suffolk Swimming Club 4531
14 Fraulo, Alfie 11 Hadleigh Swimming Club 45.61
15 Hilton, Thomas 11 Deben Swimming Club 43.15
16 Bell, Harrison 11 St Felix School (Southwold) 41.63
17 McGillivray, Joseph 11 Lowestoft & Oulton Broad SC-ZZ 46.54
18 Cowley, Ethan 11 Beccles Town Swimming Club 45.51
19 Barnes, Joshua 11 West Suffolk Swimming Club 47.08
20 Bond, Harry 11 Beccles Town Swimming Club 44.87
21 Clay, James 11 Stowmarket Swimming Club 46.57
22 Saunders, Jack 11 Newmarket & District Swimming 45.62
23 Mantis, Spyros 11 Newmarket & District Swimming 47.54
24 Spalding, George 11 Felixstowe Swimming Club 48.18
25 Allen, Felix 11 Newmarket & District Swimming 47.29
26 Roberts, Bryn 11 Sudbury & District S C 48.00

Event 601 Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Leeming, Chester 12 St Felix School (Southwold) 34.82
2 Riley, Brandon 12 Lowestoft & Oulton Broad SC-ZZ 34.40
3 Debenham, Matthew E 12 Stowmarket Swimming Club 34.99
4 Barton, Luke 12 Lowestoft & Oulton Broad SC-ZZ 35.77
5 Carr, Joab 12 St Felix School (Southwold) 37.82
6 Swann, Harry 12 Lowestoft & Oulton Broad SC-ZZ 38.99
7 Cooper, Joe 12 Team Ipswich Swimming 41.02
8 Houston, Connor L 12 Deben Swimming Club 38.79
9 Brindley, Robbie 12 West Suffolk Swimming Club 40.09
10 Philpot, Ethan 12 Team Ipswich Swimming 39.54
11 Baker-Woods, Xavier 12 Team Ipswich Swimming 39.43
12 Ward, Jack 12 Deben Swimming Club 39.47
13 King, George 12 West Suffolk Swimming Club 39.63
14 Pallant, Jack 12 Lowestoft & Oulton Broad SC-ZZ 42.43
15 Seary, Owen 12 Beccles Town Swimming Club 40.60
16 Carter, Jay D 12 Mildenhall and District 41.28
17 Beavis, Cameron 12 Newmarket & District Swimming 43 .50
18 Chapman, Jacob I 12 Stowmarket Swimming Club 43.65

Event 601 Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Riches, Ciaran 13 West Suffolk Swimming Club 30.78
2 Jeffery, Finn 13 St Felix School (Southwold) 31.94
3 Webster, Owen 13 St Felix School (Southwold) 32.30
4 Newell, Henry 13 Newmarket & District Swimming 35.50

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGE]

Finals Time
35.17
38.46
38.62
39.03
39.14
39.50
39.72
39.78
40.10
40.27
41.15
41.72
42.06
42.31
43.08
43.62
43.93
44.14
44.82
44 .83
44.84
46.52
46.59
47.62
49.18
59.76

Finals Time
33.89
34.23
34.35
3491
35.80
36.58
37.00
37.60
38.14
38.34
38.38
38.65
38.88
39.42
40.00
41.08
41.30
45.56

Finals Time
30.22
31.01
33.22
34.16
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9
10
11
12
13

Gillingham, Connor
White, Daniel
Fletton, Owen
Smith, Teal'k
Bullingham, Samuel
Tempest, Adam
Stephens, Samuel
Stephens, Joshua
Aitken, Jeremy

13 West Suffolk Swimming Club
13 St Felix School (Southwold)
13 Team Ipswich Swimming

13 Beccles Town Swimming Club
13 West Suffolk Swimming Club
13 West Suffolk Swimming Club
13 St Felix School (Southwold)
13 St Felix School (Southwold)
13 Beccles Town Swimming Club

Event 601 Boys 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly
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Name
Battle, Manfred
Bowyer, Jack
Day, Elliott
Moore, Lewis
Saliboko, Collins
Hardy, Adam
Bennett, Brendan
Perkins, Sam
Garner, Harry
Anderson, Matthew
Harpur-Davies, William
Handley, William
Pyle, Logan
Howard, Aidan
Swarbrick, Alex
Clarke, Luca

4.4 Start before starting signal

Age Team
14 Stowmarket Swimming Club
14 West Suffolk Swimming Club
14 Team Ipswich Swimming
14 Deben Swimming Club
14 St Felix School (Southwold)
14 Team Ipswich Swimming
14 Felixstowe Swimming Club
14 Team Ipswich Swimming
14 Lowestoft & Oulton Broad SC-ZZ
14 Deben Swimming Club
14 West Suffolk Swimming Club
14 Stowmarket Swimming Club
14 West Suffolk Swimming Club
14 Leiston
14 Newmarket & District Swimming
14 Stowmarket Swimming Club

Event 601 Boys 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly
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10
11
12
13
14

Name

Clare, Thomas
Bowen, Taylor
Allison, Thomas
Whyte, Charles
Clarke, Jacob
Eagles, Ryan
Wortley, Sam

Ling, Sonny

White, William
Woodcock, Ollie
Evans, George
Greenwood, Brandon
Chapman, Lewis S
Thurston-Woolnough, Daniel

Age Team
15 Team Ipswich Swimming
15 West Suffolk Swimming Club
15 Newmarket & District Swimming
15 West Suffolk Swimming Club
15 West Suffolk Swimming Club
15 Felixstowe Swimming Club
15 West Suffolk Swimming Club
15 Lowestoft & Oulton Broad SC-ZZ
15 Newmarket & District Swimming
15 Beccles Town Swimming Club
15 Team Ipswich Swimming
15 Lowestoft & Oulton Broad SC-ZZ
15 Stowmarket Swimming Club
15 Beccles Town Swimming Club

Event 601 Boys 16 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly
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Name
Thomas-Mansfield, Jake
Cottee, Sam

Pyle, Oliver

Robins, Angus

Eade, Harry

Evans, Stuart

Pick, Oliver

Nichol, Orion
Thurston-Woolnough, Callum
Kitson, Joseph

Coe, Aidan K

Age Team
16 West Suffolk Swimming Club
16 Team Ipswich Swimming
16 West Suffolk Swimming Club
16 West Suffolk Swimming Club
16 Team Ipswich Swimming
16 Felixstowe Swimming Club
16 Leiston
16 Sudbury & District S C
16 Beccles Town Swimming Club
16 Deben Swimming Club
16 Stowmarket Swimming Club

34.57
35.80
33.95
37.48
35.98
37.12
37.46
37.04
37.69

Seed Time
28.81
28.98
29.73
30.20
30.68
31.79
32.15
33.95
33.63
32.47
33.33
35.79
33.88
35.43
35.58
32.71

Seed Time
27.17
29.93
30.41
31.24
33.19
31.19
32.22
32.37
33.30
33.65
34.66
33.33
34.07
33.57

Seed Time
27.89
28.85
28.63
29.22
28.85
31.19
30.20
30.71
30.85
30.99
31.73

34.41
34.63
35.19
35.28
35.66
36.24
36.40
37.66
37.98

Finals Time
28.44
28.53
28.77
29.68
30.35
30.84
30.86
30.87
31.95
32.07
33.63
34.13
34.20
34.48
35.31

DQ

Finals Time
27.95
29.01
30.47
30.56
30.94
31.02
31.35
31.96
32.62
33.07
33.27
33.33
33.38
33.67

Finals Time
27.72
28.22
28.39
28.63
29.18
29.56
29.93
30.27
30.50
30.70
31.07



12
13
14
15
16
17

Turner, Myles
Butler, Henry
Ford, Daniel
Borrett, Nick B
Boots, James
Moye, Harry

16 West Suffolk Swimming Club

16 Leiston

16 Team Ipswich Swimming

16 Stowmarket Swimming Club

16 Lowestoft & Oulton Broad SC-ZZ
16 Sudbury & District S C

Event 601 Boys 17 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly
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Name

Scifo, Dominic
Trigg, Sonny
Andrew, Jack
Cook, Elliot
Larghero, Ignacio
Coleby, Joshua
Lowman, Lawrence
Whight, Kieran
Proffitt, Alex

Coe, Calvin R
Freezer, Joe J
Yallop, Dalton
Wagner, Harry
Batho, George
Greenhalgh, Christopher
Boyt, Thomas
Smith, Kieran
Barnshaw, Ross
Karimjee, Aliasger

Age Team
17 Team Ipswich Swimming
21 Team Ipswich Swimming
18 Team Ipswich Swimming
22 Team Ipswich Swimming
17 Newmarket & District Swimming
20 Team Ipswich Swimming
27 Beccles Town Swimming Club
20 Deben Swimming Club
18 West Suffolk Swimming Club
18 Stowmarket Swimming Club
31 Stowmarket Swimming Club
19 Beccles Town Swimming Club
18 Newmarket & District Swimming
19 Leiston
20 Sudbury & District S C
17 Felixstowe Swimming Club
17 Deben Swimming Club
18 Beccles Town Swimming Club
18 St Felix School (Southwold)

(Event 601 Boys 17 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly)

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Name

Wilkinson, Ben
Moore, Logan
Kimpton, Andrew
Hailes, Martin

Hume, Connor
Curran, Charles
Harrison, Alex
Barlow-Shepherd, James
Heider, Karl
Hopkinson, Cameron J

Age Team
17 West Suffolk Swimming Club
18 St Felix School (Southwold)
24 West Suffolk Swimming Club
42 Beccles Town Swimming Club
19 Sudbury & District S C
18 Sudbury & District S C
17 West Suffolk Swimming Club
18 Leiston
17 Newmarket & District Swimming
18 Lowestoft & Oulton Broad SC-ZZ

31.32
31.13
31.98
32.29
32.30
32.30

Seed Time
25.96
25.96
27.03
27.52
27.10
26.27
27.95
27.51
27.60
28.34
27.97
28.20
28.29
28.18
29.18
29.56
28.09
30.69
28.39

Seed Time
29.39
28.67
28.90
30.02
30.02
29.32
29.79
30.75
30.85
30.54

31.08
31.44
31.56
31.78
32.81
33.53

Finals Time
26.40
26.60
26.69
26.78
27.12
27.25
27.40
27.67
27.87
28.04
28.09
28.11
28.16
28.48
28.60
28.94
28.99
29.30
29.46

Finals Time
29.55
29.59
29.63
30.11
30.12
30.24
30.28
30.85
31.19
31.31
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Suffolk County Championships 2016 - 30/01/2016 to 28/02/2016
Results - Session 6 (Sunday 21st February)

Event 601 Boys 10-11 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time
1 Bavey, Joseph 11 Newmarket & District Swimming 35.56 35.17
2 Johnson, Fraser J 11 Deben Swimming Club 38.95 38.46
3 Kenny, Joseph 11 Leiston 40.14 38.62
4 Rowley, James 11 Sudbury & District S C 42.14 39.03
5 Pilcher, Aidan 11 Team Ipswich Swimming 38.07 39.14
6 Wing, James 11 Stowmarket Swimming Club 44.60 39.50
7 Cherrington, Fergus 10 Team Ipswich Swimming 44.93 39.72
8 Baldwin, Zak 11 Newmarket & District Swimming 37.93 39.78
R Sari, Tobin 11 West Suffolk Swimming Club 42.80 40.10
R Angel, Ethan 10 Team Ipswich Swimming 44.40 40.27
Event 601 Boys 12-13 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time
1 Riches, Ciaran 13 West Suffolk Swimming Club 30.78 30.22
2 Jeffery, Finn 13 St Felix School (Southwold) 31.94 31.01
3 Webster, Owen 13 St Felix School (Southwold) 32.30 33.22
4 Leeming, Chester 12 St Felix School (Southwold) 34.82 33.89
5 Newell, Henry 13 Newmarket & District Swimming 35.50 34.16
6 Riley, Brandon 12 Lowestoft & Oulton Broad SC-ZZ 34.40 34.23
7 Debenham, Matthew E 12 Stowmarket Swimming Club 34.99 34.35
8 Gillingham, Connor 13 West Suffolk Swimming Club 34.57 34.41
R White, Daniel 13 St Felix School (Southwold) 35.80 34.63
R Barton, Luke 12 Lowestoft & Oulton Broad SC-ZZ 35.77 34.91
Event 601 Boys 14-15 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time
1 Clare, Thomas 15 Team Ipswich Swimming 27.17 27.95
2 Battle, Manfred 14 Stowmarket Swimming Club 28.81 28.44
3 Bowyer, Jack 14 West Suffolk Swimming Club 28.98 28.53
4 Day, Elliott 14 Team Ipswich Swimming 29.73 28.77
5 Bowen, Taylor 15 West Suffolk Swimming Club 29.93 29.01
6 Moore, Lewis 14 Deben Swimming Club 30.20 2068
7 Saliboko, Collins 14 St Felix School (Southwold) 30.68 30.35
8 Allison, Thomas 15 Newmarket & District Swimming 30.41 30.47
R Whyte, Charles 15 West Suffolk Swimming Club 31.24 30.56
R Hardy, Adam 14 Team Ipswich Swimming 31.79 30.84
Event 601 Boys 16 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time
1 Scifo, Dominic 17 Team Ipswich Swimming 25.96 26.40
2 Trigg, Sonny 21 Team Ipswich Swimming 25.96 26.60
3 Andrew, Jack 18 Team Ipswich Swimming 27.03 26.69
4 Cook, Elliot 22 Team Ipswich Swimming 27.52 26.78
5 Larghero, Ignacio 17 Newmarket & District Swimming 27.10 27.12
6 Coleby, Joshua 20 Team Ipswich Swimming 26.27 27.25
7 Lowman, Lawrence 27 Beccles Town Swimming Club 27.95 27.40
8 Whight, Kieran 20 Deben Swimming Club 27.51 27.67
R Thomas-Mansfield, Jake 16 West Suffolk Swimming Club 27.89 27.72
R Proffitt, Alex 18 West Suffolk Swimming Club 27.60 27.87
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Name

Bogle, Matilda
Pooley, Maeve
Lander, Sophie
White, Charlotte
Burgess, Evie

Bunn, Karys-Rose
Young, Beth
Watson-Flowers, Clara
Armstrong, Hollie
Whyte, Imogen

Tyler, Francesca
Dixon-Minter, Evelyn
Marks, Romilly
Chambers, Zellah
Gibson, Amy

Hall, Helena

Jones, Zoé

Results - Session 6 (Sunday 21st February)
Event 602 Girls 10-11 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age Team
10 Deben Swimming Club
11 Newmarket & District Swimming
11 Hadleigh Swimming Club
11 West Suffolk Swimming Club
11 Team Ipswich Swimming
10 Team Ipswich Swimming
10 Felixstowe Swimming Club
10 St Felix School (Southwold)
11 Team Ipswich Swimming
11 St Felix School (Southwold)
11 Felixstowe Swimming Club
11 Team Ipswich Swimming
10 Newmarket & District Swimming
11 Sudbury & District S C
10 Team Ipswich Swimming
11 Deben Swimming Club
11 Mildenhall and District

Event 602 Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke
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10
11
12
13
14
15

Name

Button, Safia
Block, Imogen
Chandler, Mia
Houston, Ella R
Wesley, Tess
Hudson, Lucy
Marks, Etholle
Prager, Evie M
Kirby, Isabel
Shaw, Katy E
McCleary, Ella
Ellard, Lily
Williams, Cerys
Snelham, Laura
Tolliday, Afton

Age Team
12 Team Ipswich Swimming
12 Lowestoft & Oulton Broad SC-ZZ
12 Team Ipswich Swimming
12 Deben Swimming Club
12 Newmarket & District Swimming
12 West Suffolk Swimming Club
12 Newmarket & District Swimming
12 Stowmarket Swimming Club
12 Team Ipswich Swimming
12 Stowmarket Swimming Club
12 Newmarket & District Swimming
12 Beccles Town Swimming Club
12 West Suffolk Swimming Club
12 Deben Swimming Club
12 St Felix School (Southwold)

Event 602 Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

03N N W

— e e
AN N B~ W= OO

Name
Cruickshanks, Emma
Whyte, Emily
Burgess, Annabelle
Porter, Morgan
Rosher, Isabelle
Wayman, Minnie
Bemmer, Lily
Yeomanson, Erin
King, Grace
Snelham, Hannah
Pleasants, Georgia
Hale, Ella

Brown, Annika
Cross, Phoebe
Marshall, Abigail
Roberts, Lauren

Age Team
13 Team Ipswich Swimming
13 Team Ipswich Swimming
13 Team Ipswich Swimming
13 Team Ipswich Swimming
13 Team Ipswich Swimming
13 Deben Swimming Club
13 Deben Swimming Club
13 Deben Swimming Club
13 Team Ipswich Swimming
13 Deben Swimming Club
13 St Felix School (Southwold)
13 West Suffolk Swimming Club
13 Team Ipswich Swimming
13 Leiston
13 Lowestoft & Oulton Broad SC-ZZ
13 Team Ipswich Swimming

Seed Time
39.30
38.76
39.87
39.15
41.32
40.97
41.47
41.30
41.69
41.65
43.38
41.81
41.57
42.69
42.74
42.08
43.42

Seed Time
35.56
38.34
40.16
37.69
38.55
39.32
39.87
37.91
39.12
39.80
39.08
40.40
40.35
40.16
39.63

Seed Time
33.05
34.15
34.66
37.10
34.84
36.22
35.21
36.84
36.24
35.92
34.87
35.07
35.74
34.78
36.52
36.32

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGE]!

Suffolk County Championships 2016 - 30/01/2016 to 28/02/2016

Finals Time I
36.89
37.79
38.06
38.11
38.61
39.15
39.44
39.64
39.89
40.34
41.24
41.59
41.98
42.15
42.35
42.58
42.60

Finals Time I
33.96
35.30
36.49
36.60
36.93
37.41
37.85
38.27
38.31
38.36
38.95
39.26
39.43
39.63
39.64

Finals Time )3
32.52
33.27
33.62
34.04
34.09
34.58
34.69
34.73
34.78
34.94
34.98
35.05
35.15
35.18
35.21
35.37



17
18
19
20
21
22

O'Connor, Hannah

Risby, Charlotte
Madsen, Grace
Genner, Lily
Bettley, Isobel
Brewer, Martha

13 West Suffolk Swimming Club
13 Team Ipswich Swimming

13 Beccles Town Swimming Club
13 West Suffolk Swimming Club
13 West Suffolk Swimming Club
13 Team Ipswich Swimming

Event 602 Girls 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke
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Name

Philpot, Amie
Radziunaite, Lija
Lines, Freya
Maspers, Mia
Chandler, Nicole
Morrin, Fern
Tolliday, Ella
Wright, Freya
Guy, Scarlett
Gill-Ryan, Ciara
Waller, Emily
Smith, Charlotte
Evans, Caitlin

Newnham-Stebbings, Alice

Booth, Gemma
Peacock, Molly

Skoulding, Bethany R

Read, Jessica

Age Team
14 Team Ipswich Swimming
14 Stowmarket Swimming Club
14 St Felix School (Southwold)
14 Team Ipswich Swimming
14 Team Ipswich Swimming
14 Team Ipswich Swimming
14 St Felix School (Southwold)
14 West Suffolk Swimming Club
14 West Suffolk Swimming Club
14 Newmarket & District Swimming
14 Beccles Town Swimming Club
14 Felixstowe Swimming Club
14 Sudbury & District S C
14 Lowestoft & Oulton Broad SC-ZZ
14 Newmarket & District Swimming
14 West Suffolk Swimming Club
14 Stowmarket Swimming Club
14 Felixstowe Swimming Club

Event 602 Girls 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke
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Name

Hayden, Phoebe B
Watt, Lauren
Smith, Ellie-Mae
Tumiotto, Sonia
Sampher, Holly
Davies, Amy R

Lewis-Dimmock, Ffion O

Taplin, Hannah
Neaves, Sirena

Parsley, Chloe-Jeane
Axon-Coates, Safiyya

Age Team
15 Stowmarket Swimming Club
15 Newmarket & District Swimming
15 Team Ipswich Swimming
15 St Felix School (Southwold)
15 West Suffolk Swimming Club
15 Stowmarket Swimming Club
15 Mildenhall and District
15 Deben Swimming Club
15 West Suffolk Swimming Club
15 West Suffolk Swimming Club
15 Newmarket & District Swimming

Event 602 Girls 16 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke
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10
11
12

Name
Sherwin, Rebecca

Brecknell, Hannah

Lee, Annabel
Banham, Evie
Edwards, Beth

Llewellyn, Eleanor

Davis, Charlie

Heywood, Annabel

Claydon, Megan
Allen, Charlotte

Skazick, Kathryn
Smith, Katie

Age Team
16 Team Ipswich Swimming
16 West Suffolk Swimming Club
16 Team Ipswich Swimming
16 Leiston
16 West Suffolk Swimming Club
16 West Suffolk Swimming Club
16 Newmarket & District Swimming
16 West Suffolk Swimming Club
16 Deben Swimming Club
16 West Suffolk Swimming Club
16 Lowestoft & Oulton Broad SC-ZZ
16 Leiston

Event 602 Girls 17 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

1
2

Name
Scifo, Alaina
Ollington, Molly

Age Team
19 Team Ipswich Swimming
18 West Suffolk Swimming Club

36.46
36.00
36.26
36.30
37.06
37.02

Seed Time
29.90
30.50
35.07
31.80
33.39
36.29
34.25
33.78
34.61
34.35
36.72
34.34
35.20
35.89
35.87
35.62
36.27
36.71

Seed Time
31.66
32.82
32.88
32.98
33.90
34.45
33.79
34.81
34.39
33.39
36.20

Seed Time
28.97
32.78
32.50
32.54
33.83
32.94
34.24
33.25
33.86
36.19
36.18
36.28

Seed Time
30.93
31.01

35.60
35.73
35.97
36.35
36.40
38.24

Finals Time
30.41
30.91
31.89
31.99
32.43
33.49
34.03
34.44
34.52
34.62
34.74
35.05
35.16
35.72
36.78
36.84
37.13
37.43

Finals Time
31.46
32.08
32.86
33.27
34.12
34.32
34.53
34.56
34.65
34.89
36.15

Finals Time
29.77
32.14
32.16
32.55
32.84
32.89
33.63
33.74
34.53
35.69
36.01
36.64

Finals Time
30.81
30.97



Coleman, Jordan
Rayner, Danni
Coleman, Tara
Trigg, Dolly
Sherred, Olivia
Hermon, Faye
Sampher, Beth
Howell, Nina
Martyr, Lauren
Souter, Francesca
Robinson, Claire
Bowen, Sarah M
Brewer, Jade
Heard, Amelia
Flower, Brooke

18 Leiston

20 Newmarket & District Swimming
20 Leiston

18 Team Ipswich Swimming

17 Sudbury & District S C

17 Felixstowe Swimming Club

17 West Suffolk Swimming Club

17 Beccles Town Swimming Club
18 St Felix School (Southwold)

18 Deben Swimming Club

18 West Suffolk Swimming Club

18 Lowestoft & Oulton Broad SC-ZZ
18 Leiston

17 St Felix School (Southwold)

17 Felixstowe Swimming Club

31.07
31.96
31.07
31.57
33.15
32.39
32.63
34.64
34.21
34.17
34.32
34.18
34.70
35.31
35.81

31.21
31.37
31.43
31.57
32.40
32.47
32.87
33.49
33.52
34.08
34.13
34.37
34.37
34.86
35.44
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Suffolk County Championships 2016 - 30/01/2016 to 28/02/2016
Results - Session 6 (Sunday 21st February)

Event 602 Girls 10-11 50 SC Meter Backstroke

T oo a9 AW —
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Name Age Team
Bogle, Matilda 10 Deben Swimming Club
Pooley, Maeve 11 Newmarket & District Swimming
Lander, Sophie 11 Hadleigh Swimming Club
White, Charlotte 11 West Suffolk Swimming Club
Burgess, Evie 11 Team Ipswich Swimming
Bunn, Karys-Rose 10 Team Ipswich Swimming
Young, Beth 10 Felixstowe Swimming Club
Watson-Flowers, Clara 10 St Felix School (Southwold)
Armstrong, Hollie 11 Team Ipswich Swimming
Whyte, Imogen 11 St Felix School (Southwold)
Event 602 Girls 12-13 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Name Age Team
Cruickshanks, Emma 13 Team Ipswich Swimming
Whyte, Emily 13 Team Ipswich Swimming
Burgess, Annabelle 13 Team Ipswich Swimming
Button, Safia 12 Team Ipswich Swimming
Porter, Morgan 13 Team Ipswich Swimming
Rosher, Isabelle 13 Team Ipswich Swimming
Wayman, Minnie 13 Deben Swimming Club
Bemmer, Lily 13 Deben Swimming Club
Yeomanson, Erin 13 Deben Swimming Club
King, Grace 13 Team Ipswich Swimming
Event 602 Girls 14-15 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Name Age Team
Philpot, Amie 14 Team Ipswich Swimming
Radziunaite, Lija 14 Stowmarket Swimming Club
Hayden, Phoebe B 15 Stowmarket Swimming Club
Lines, Freya 14 St Felix School (Southwold)
Maspers, Mia 14 Team Ipswich Swimming
Watt, Lauren 15 Newmarket & District Swimming
Chandler, Nicole 14 Team Ipswich Swimming
Smith, Ellie-Mae 15 Team Ipswich Swimming
Tumiotto, Sonia 15 St Felix School (Southwold)
Morrin, Fern 14 Team Ipswich Swimming

T oo a9 AW —

Event 602 Girls 16 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

A Ao AW —

Name Age Team

Sherwin, Rebecca 16 Team Ipswich Swimming

Scifo, Alaina 19 Team Ipswich Swimming
Ollington, Molly 18 West Suffolk Swimming Club
Coleman, Jordan 18 Leiston

Rayner, Danni 20 Newmarket & District Swimming
Coleman, Tara 20 Leiston

Trigg, Dolly 18 Team Ipswich Swimming
Brecknell, Hannah 16 West Suffolk Swimming Club
Lee, Annabel 16 Team Ipswich Swimming

Sherred, Olivia 17 Sudbury & District S C

Seed Time
39.30
38.76
39.87
39.15
41.32
40.97
41.47
41.30
41.69
41.65

Seed Time
33.05
34.15
34.66
35.56
37.10
34.84
36.22
35.21
36.84
36.24

Seed Time
29.90
30.50
31.66
35.07
31.80
32.82
33.39
32.88
32.98
36.29

Seed Time
28.97
30.93
31.01
31.07
31.96
31.07
31.57
32.78
32.50
33.15

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGE]!

Finals Time I
36.89
37.79
38.06
38.11
38.61
39.15
39.44
39.64
39.89
40.34

Finals Time
32.52
33.27
33.62
33.96
34.04
34.09
34.58
34.69
34.73
34.78

Finals Time
30.41
30.91
31.46
31.89
31.99
32.08
32.43
32.86
33.27
33.49

Finals Time
29.77
30.81
30.97
31.21
31.37
31.43
31.57
32.14
32.16
32.40



Suffolk County Champ 2016 - Organization License

Results - Session 6 (Sunday 21st February)

Event 603 Boys 10-11 100 SC Meter IM

—_
=

—_ =
N =

—
W

0NN DN kW

03N N KW

o)

—_—

S O 031N N KW

Name

Bavey, Joseph
Pilcher, Aidan
Kenny, Joseph

Sari, Tobin
Cruickshanks, Robbie
Angel, Ethan
Cooper, Finn
McGillivray, Joseph
O'Connor, James
Baldwin, Zak

Bell, Harrison
Merhan, Edward
Rowley, James
Buckles, Kane A
Johnson, Fraser J
Clay, James
Saunders, Jack
Cherrington, Fergus
Hilton, Thomas
Bond, Harry

Age Team
11 Newmarket & District Swimming
11 Team Ipswich Swimming
11 Leiston
11 West Suffolk Swimming Club
10 Team Ipswich Swimming
10 Team Ipswich Swimming
10 Team Ipswich Swimming
11 Lowestoft & Oulton Broad SC-ZZ
11 West Suffolk Swimming Club
11 Newmarket & District Swimming
11 St Felix School (Southwold)
11 West Suffolk Swimming Club
11 Sudbury & District S C
11 Mildenhall and District
11 Deben Swimming Club
11 Stowmarket Swimming Club
11 Newmarket & District Swimming
10 Team Ipswich Swimming
11 Deben Swimming Club
11 Beccles Town Swimming Club

7.4 Leg movements not on the same plane - breast

Crossfield, James

11 Deben Swimming Club

8.3 Alternating movement of legs or feet - fly
Event 603 Boys 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

Name

Leeming, Chester
Riley, Brandon
Barton, Luke

Cooper, Joe

Swann, Harry
Debenham, Matthew E
Carr, Joab

Philpot, Ethan
Brindley, Robbie
Baker-Woods, Xavier
Houston, Connor L
Carter, Jay D

Beavis, Cameron
King, George

Age Team
12 St Felix School (Southwold)
12 Lowestoft & Oulton Broad SC-ZZ
12 Lowestoft & Oulton Broad SC-ZZ
12 Team Ipswich Swimming
12 Lowestoft & Oulton Broad SC-ZZ
12 Stowmarket Swimming Club
12 St Felix School (Southwold)
12 Team Ipswich Swimming
12 West Suffolk Swimming Club
12 Team Ipswich Swimming
12 Deben Swimming Club
12 Mildenhall and District
12 Newmarket & District Swimming
12 West Suffolk Swimming Club

Seed Time
1:22.83
1:22.02
1:30.22
1:33.54
1:34.60
1:34.23
1:36.17
1:36.30
1:34.21
1:29.93
1:29.67
1:34.94
1:34.16
1:35.28
1:35.09
1:35.69
1:35.62
1:36.45
1:37.93
1:38.69

1:33.60

Seed Time
1:18.14
1:19.11
1:18.01
1:22.33
1:19.23
1:22.78
1:26.55
1:21.61
1:28.24
1:28.59
1:28.06
1:27.39
1:29.08
1:28.15

9.3 Finish of each stroke not in accordance with rules for the particular stroke - IM

Event 603 Boys 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

Name

Jeffery, Finn
Riches, Ciaran
Newell, Henry
Webster, Owen
Bullingham, Samuel
King, Henry

White, Daniel
Gillingham, Connor
Stephens, Joshua
Stephens, Samuel

Age Team

13 St Felix School (Southwold)
13 West Suffolk Swimming Club
13 Newmarket & District Swimming
13 St Felix School (Southwold)
13 West Suffolk Swimming Club
13 West Suffolk Swimming Club
13 St Felix School (Southwold)
13 West Suffolk Swimming Club
13 St Felix School (Southwold)
13 St Felix School (Southwold)

Seed Time
1:12.83
1:11.00
1:13.11
1:12.84
1:17.31
1:21.97
1:20.15
1:17.23
1:20.70
1:22.32

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGE]!

Suffolk County Championships 2016 - 30/01/2016 to 28/02/2016

Finals Time I
1:17.18
1:22.15
1:24.90
1:28.06
1:28.12
1:28.37
1:28.59
1:28.66
1:29.25
1:29.74
1:29.91
1:30.91
1:32.12
1:32.55
1:32.83
1:32.92
1:33.00
1:34.76
1:37.84

DQ
DQ

Finals Time I
1:16.87
1:18.51
1:18.72
1:18.75
1:19.09
1:19.23
1:23.53
1:24.27
1:25.57
1:26.21
1:27.90
1:28.15
1:32.58

DQ

Finals Time I
1:08.42
1:10.13
1:11.20
1:12.20
1:15.85
1:16.88
1:17.12
1:19.32
1:20.07
1:25.38



Event 603 Boys 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM
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Name

Moore, Lewis
Battle, Manfred
Perkins, Sam
Bowyer, Jack
Day, Elliott
Hardy, Adam
Clarke, Luca
Saliboko, Collins
Howard, Aidan
Saunders, Harry
Handley, William
Bennett, Brendan
Pyle, Logan
Harpur-Davies, William

Age Team
14 Deben Swimming Club
14 Stowmarket Swimming Club
14 Team Ipswich Swimming
14 West Suffolk Swimming Club
14 Team Ipswich Swimming
14 Team Ipswich Swimming
14 Stowmarket Swimming Club
14 St Felix School (Southwold)
14 Leiston
14 Newmarket & District Swimming
14 Stowmarket Swimming Club
14 Felixstowe Swimming Club
14 West Suffolk Swimming Club
14 West Suffolk Swimming Club

Event 603 Boys 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM
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Name

Clare, Thomas
Bowen, Taylor
Whyte, Charles
Wortley, Sam
Allison, Thomas
Skuse, Sam

Eagles, Ryan

Clarke, Jacob
Greenwood, Brandon
Thurston-Woolnough, Daniel
Chapman, Lewis S

Age Team
15 Team Ipswich Swimming
15 West Suffolk Swimming Club
15 West Suffolk Swimming Club
15 West Suffolk Swimming Club
15 Newmarket & District Swimming
15 Beccles Town Swimming Club
15 Felixstowe Swimming Club
15 West Suffolk Swimming Club
15 Lowestoft & Oulton Broad SC-ZZ
15 Beccles Town Swimming Club
15 Stowmarket Swimming Club

Event 603 Boys 16 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM
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Name

Cottee, Sam
Thomas-Mansfield, Jake
Eade, Harry

Turner, Myles
Walmsley, Alex

Pyle, Oliver

Finbow, Bayley

Butler, Henry

Evans, Stuart

Kitson, Joseph

Coe, Aidan K
Thurston-Woolnough, Callum
Borrett, Nick B

Pick, Oliver

Boots, James

Nichol, Orion

Ford, Daniel

Age Team
16 Team Ipswich Swimming
16 West Suffolk Swimming Club
16 Team Ipswich Swimming
16 West Suffolk Swimming Club
16 Team Ipswich Swimming
16 West Suffolk Swimming Club
16 Team Ipswich Swimming
16 Leiston
16 Felixstowe Swimming Club
16 Deben Swimming Club
16 Stowmarket Swimming Club
16 Beccles Town Swimming Club
16 Stowmarket Swimming Club
16 Leiston
16 Lowestoft & Oulton Broad SC-ZZ
16 Sudbury & District S C
16 Team Ipswich Swimming

Event 603 Boys 17 & Over 100 SC Meter IM
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Name

Scifo, Dominic
Lloyd, Reg
Lynch, Aaron S
Pickering, Jack
Trigg, Sonny
Coe, Calvin R
Andrew, Jack

Age Team
17 Team Ipswich Swimming
19 Team Ipswich Swimming
22 Stowmarket Swimming Club
18 Team Ipswich Swimming
21 Team Ipswich Swimming
18 Stowmarket Swimming Club
18 Team Ipswich Swimming

1
1
1
1
1
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1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Seed Time

:08.30
:07.98
:08.49
:13.95
:08.68
1:
:14.56
:11.89
:13.97
:17.69
:13.90
:17.83
:16.67
:13.84

12.38

Seed Time

:05.37
:07.05
:12.40
:10.66
:12.86
:15.02
:12.59
:15.24
:13.22
:15.42
:15.88

Seed Time

:01.39
:02.58
:05.90
:05.97
:08.18
:08.45
:09.47
:12.32
:11.31
:09.84
:11.20
:10.67
:11.52
:11.91
:12.23
:12.83
:13.35

Seed Time

:00.92
:02.02
:01.65
:03.49
:02.73
:04.18
:04.35

1
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1
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1
1
1
1
1
1
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1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Finals Time

:05.79
:05.99
:06.26
:06.80
:07.55
1:
:12.52
:12.67
:12.86
:13.36
:13.70
:14.68
:15.36
:16.43

10.25

Finals Time

:03.06
:05.51
:09.75
:10.25
:10.25
:12.44
:12.65
:13.46
:13.90
:14.51
:17.36

Finals Time

:02.65
:02.80
:05.37
:05.65
:06.01
:07.18
:08.67
:09.47
:09.82
:09.96
:10.60
:10.68
:11.08
:11.36
:12.14
:12.45
:14.09

Finals Time

:00.40
:01.29
:01.82
:02.26
:02.95
:03.07
:03.27



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Lowman, Lawrence
Doig, Robert
Larghero, Ignacio
Greenhalgh, Christopher
Proffitt, Alex

Yallop, Dalton
Wagner, Harry

Batho, George

Boyt, Thomas
Wilkinson, Ben
Karimjee, Aliasger
Harrison, Alex

Hailes, Martin

Smith, Kieran
Barnshaw, Ross
Kimpton, Andrew
Hume, Connor
Curran, Charles
Hopkinson, Cameron J
Jordan-Pearce, Thomas J
Morsman, Adam

27 Beccles Town Swimming Club
17 Deben Swimming Club

17 Newmarket & District Swimming
20 Sudbury & District S C

18 West Suffolk Swimming Club

19 Beccles Town Swimming Club
18 Newmarket & District Swimming
19 Leiston

17 Felixstowe Swimming Club

17 West Suffolk Swimming Club

18 St Felix School (Southwold)

17 West Suffolk Swimming Club

42 Beccles Town Swimming Club
17 Deben Swimming Club

18 Beccles Town Swimming Club
24 West Suffolk Swimming Club

19 Sudbury & District S C

18 Sudbury & District S C

18 Lowestoft & Oulton Broad SC-ZZ
17 Stowmarket Swimming Club

17 Hadleigh Swimming Club

1:02.37
1:03.77
1:04.27
1:04.64
1:03.79
1:03.82
1:05.32
1:04.81
1:07.16
1:05.61
1:06.43
1:05.79
1:06.94
1:06.76
1:08.69
1:06.05
1:08.13
1:07.92
1:09.44
1:09.81
1:09.22

1:03.45
1:03.52
1:03.88
1:04.07
1:04.20
1:04.43
1:04.96
1:06.25
1:06.28
1:06.36
1:06.44
1:06.52
1:07.47
1:07.94
1:08.17
1:08.58
1:09.13
1:09.20
1:09.76
1:09.87
1:10.83



Suffolk County Champ 2016 - Organization License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGE]I
Suffolk County Championships 2016 - 30/01/2016 to 28/02/2016
Results - Session 6 (Sunday 21st February)

Event 603 Boys 10 & Over 100 SC Meter IM

Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time
1 Scifo, Dominic 17 Team Ipswich Swimming 1:00.92 1:00.40
2 Lloyd, Reg 19 Team Ipswich Swimming 1:02.02 1:01.29
3 Lynch, Aaron S 22 Stowmarket Swimming Club 1:01.65 1:01.82
4 Pickering, Jack 18 Team Ipswich Swimming 1:03.49 1:02.26
5 Cottee, Sam 16 Team Ipswich Swimming 1:01.39 1:02.65
6 Thomas-Mansfield, Jake 16 West Suffolk Swimming Club 1:02.58 1:02.80
7 Trigg, Sonny 21 Team Ipswich Swimming 1:02.73 1:02.95
8 Clare, Thomas 15 Team Ipswich Swimming 1:05.37 1:03.06
R Coe, Calvin R 18 Stowmarket Swimming Club 1:04.18 1:03.07
R Andrew, Jack 18 Team Ipswich Swimming 1:04.35 1:03.27



Suffolk County Champ 2016 - Organization License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 7:58 PM 21/02/2016 Page 1
Suffolk County Championships 2016 - 30/01/2016 to 28/02/2016
Results - Session 6 (Sunday 21st February)

Event 604 Girls 10-11 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points
1 White, Charlotte 11 West Suffolk Swimming Club 3:18.56 3:13.99
2 Chambers, Zellah 11 Sudbury & District S C 3:37.61 3:34.10
3 Armstrong, Hollie 11 Team Ipswich Swimming 3:45.82 3:36.48
4 Bogle, Matilda 10 Deben Swimming Club 3:50.25 3:37.12
5 Bunn, Karys-Rose 10 Team Ipswich Swimming 3:52.47 3:41.51
6 Marks, Romilly 10 Newmarket & District Swimming 3:51.72 3:48.61
7 Hall, Helena 11 Deben Swimming Club 3:52.27 3:49.21
--- Stratford, Miriam 10 Newmarket & District Swimming 3:51.08 DQ

7.6 Touch not simultaneous and/or hands not separated

Event 604 Girls 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points
1 Hudson, Lucy 12 West Suffolk Swimming Club 3:23.24 3:19.61
2 Jessop, Kiara 12 Lowestoft & Oulton Broad SC-ZZ 3:22.66 3:21.28
3 Marks, Etholle 12 Newmarket & District Swimming 3:30.52 3:22.94
4 McCleary, Ella 12 Newmarket & District Swimming 3:28.51 3:24.45
5 McNaul, Jessica 12 West Suffolk Swimming Club 3:25.49 3:25.48
6 Prager, EvieM 12 Stowmarket Swimming Club 3:26.09 3:26.67
7 Snelham, Laura 12 Deben Swimming Club 3:26.47 3:27.27
8 McNally, Sarah 12 Team Ipswich Swimming 3:27.93 3:28.53
Event 604 Girls 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points
1 Evans, Angharad 13 West Suffolk Swimming Club 2:55.12 2:53.97
2 Rosher, Isabelle 13 Team Ipswich Swimming 3:01.51 2:57.85
3 King, Grace 13 Team Ipswich Swimming 3:18.37 3:03.21
4 Hale, Ella 13 West Suffolk Swimming Club 3:11.79 3:04.30
5 Hudson, Charlotte 13 West Suffolk Swimming Club 3:11.23 3:05.05
6 Armstrong, Maisy 13 Team Ipswich Swimming 3:14.45 3:07.75
7 McKay, Caitlin 13 West Suffolk Swimming Club 3:10.03 3:12.87
8 Bettley, Isobel 13 West Suffolk Swimming Club 3:07.37 3:14.12
9 Cross, Phoebe 13 Leiston 3:16.47 3:24.17
Event 604 Girls 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points
1 Lines, Freya 14 StFelix School (Southwold) 2:54.55 2:51.38
2 Chandler, Nicole 14 Team Ipswich Swimming 2:59.08 2:54.93
3 Rayner, Jessica 14 Newmarket & District Swimming 3:08.68 3:11.40
Event 604 Girls 15 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points
1 Watt, Lauren 15 Newmarket & District Swimming 2:50.26 2:45.23
2 Hristova, Kristiyana 15 Team Ipswich Swimming 2:59.74 2:58.04
3 Taylor, Sophie 15 StFelix School (Southwold) 3:00.82 2:59.88
4 Hayden, Phoebe B 15 Stowmarket Swimming Club 3:01.91 3:05.06
5 Parsley, Chloe-Jeane 15 West Suffolk Swimming Club 3:07.12 3:09.15
Event 604 Girls 16 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points
1 McNaul, Hannah 16 West Suffolk Swimming Club 2:46.86 2:45.92
2 Pickering, Sophie 16 Team Ipswich Swimming 2:52.87 2:49 45

3 Nicolai, Olivia 16 West Suffolk Swimming Club 2:49.26 2:53.61
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Suffolk County Championships 2016 - 30/01/2016 to 28/02/2016
Results - Session 6 (Sunday 21st February)
(Event 604 Girls 16 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points
4 Edwards, Beth 16 West Suffolk Swimming Club 2:57.14 2:56.06
5 Heywood, Annabel 16 West Suffolk Swimming Club 2:59.42 3:05.47
Event 604 Girls 17 & Over 200 SC Meter Breaststroke
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points
1 Mottram, Beth 17 West Suffolk Swimming Club 2:46.50 2:44.89
2 Trigg, Dolly 18 Team Ipswich Swimming 2:46.73 2:50.08
3 Martyr, Lauren 18 St Felix School (Southwold) 2:51.57 2:53.16
4 Bowen, Sarah M 18 Lowestoft & Oulton Broad SC-ZZ 2:49.87 2:53.29
5 Coleman, Jordan 18 Leiston 2:53.51 2:56.10
6 Hermon, Faye 17 Felixstowe Swimming Club 3:02.79 3:06.11
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Suffolk County Championships 2016 - 30/01/2016 to 28/02/2016
Results - Session 6 (Sunday 21st February)

Event 605 Boys 10-11 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points
1 Bavey, Joseph 11 Newmarket & District Swimming 2:41.25 2:35.47
2 Pilcher, Aidan 11 Team Ipswich Swimming 2:52.15 2:44.71
3 Connick, Michael 11 Deben Swimming Club 3:17.04 2:55.24
4 McGillivray, Joseph 11 Lowestoft & Oulton Broad SC-ZZ 3:03.45 2:55.81
5 Kenny, Joseph 11 Leiston 3:11.81 2:56.03
6 Bell, Harrison 11 St Felix School (Southwold) 2:56.73 2:56.64
7 Baldwin, Zak 11 Newmarket & District Swimming 3:03.50 2:59.83
8 Cruickshanks, Robbie 10 Team Ipswich Swimming 3:10.04 3:02.53
9 O'Connor, James 11 West Suffolk Swimming Club 3:14.84 3:03.84
10 Crabb, Noah 11 Team Ipswich Swimming 3:20.92 3:04.54
11 Cherrington, Fergus 10 Team Ipswich Swimming 3:16.08 3:05.97
12 Sari, Tobin 11 West Suffolk Swimming Club 3:15.72 3:06.38
13 Cooper, Finn 10 Team Ipswich Swimming 3:13.93 3:07.48
14 Saunders, Jack 11 Newmarket & District Swimming 3:18.98 3:08.99
15 Rowley, James 11 Sudbury & District S C 3:12.81 3:10.25
16 Crossfield, James 11 Deben Swimming Club 3:13.72 3:12.74
17 Clay, James 11 Stowmarket Swimming Club 3:25.29 3:18.89
18 Fraulo, Alfie 11 Hadleigh Swimming Club 3:21.36 3:20.95
Event 605 Boys 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points
1 Leeming, Chester 12 St Felix School (Southwold) 2:40.86 2:39.20
2 Barton, Luke 12 Lowestoft & Oulton Broad SC-ZZ 2:40.10 2:39.26
3 Cooper, Joe 12 Team Ipswich Swimming 2:51.15 2:42.63
4 Swann, Harry 12 Lowestoft & Oulton Broad SC-ZZ 2:50.17 2:45.68
5 Carr, Joab 12 St Felix School (Southwold) 2:50.97 2:46.54
6 Debenham, Matthew E 12 Stowmarket Swimming Club 3:01.25 2:51.74
7 Riley, Brandon 12 Lowestoft & Oulton Broad SC-ZZ 2:58.03 2:52.04
8 Ward, Jack 12 Deben Swimming Club 2:55.38 2:53.14
9 Brindley, Robbie 12 West Suffolk Swimming Club 3:08.19 3:01.00
10 Pallant, Jack 12 Lowestoft & Oulton Broad SC-ZZ 3:09.96 3:01.85
11 Houston, Connor L 12 Deben Swimming Club 3:03.44 3:05.00
12 Lundy-Munoz, Xabier 12 Team Ipswich Swimming 3:05.92 3:08.39
--- Beavis, Cameron 12 Newmarket & District Swimming 3:09.46 DQ
6.2 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)
Event 605 Boys 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points
1 Jeffery, Finn 13 St Felix School (Southwold) 2:31.71 2:27.60
2 Newell, Henry 13 Newmarket & District Swimming 2:32.61 2:29.24
3 Gillingham, Connor 13 West Suffolk Swimming Club 2:38.77 2:36.41
4 Fletton, Owen 13 Team Ipswich Swimming 2:31.17 2:37.44
5 Smith, Teal'k 13 Beccles Town Swimming Club 2:47.87 2:41.24
6 Scarff, Jack 13 Team Ipswich Swimming 2:52.15 2:46.82
7 Stephens, Samuel 13 St Felix School (Southwold) 2:48.07 2:47.47
8 Stephens, Joshua 13 St Felix School (Southwold) 2:53.79 2:49 .35
Event 605 Boys 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points
1 Moore, Lewis 14 Deben Swimming Club 2:17.16 2:14.93
2 Battle, Manfred 14 Stowmarket Swimming Club 2:18.53 2:17.52
3 Day, Elliott 14 Team Ipswich Swimming 2:24.34 2:19.97
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Suffolk County Championships 2016 - 30/01/2016 to 28/02/2016
Results - Session 6 (Sunday 21st February)
(Event 605 Boys 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke)

Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points
4 Bowyer, Jack 14 West Suffolk Swimming Club 2:26.14 2:22.99
5 Perkins, Sam 14 Team Ipswich Swimming 2:29.52 2:27.00
6 Harpur-Davies, William 14 West Suffolk Swimming Club 2:37.78 2:34.63
7 Anderson, Matthew 14 Deben Swimming Club 2:41.34 2:34.96
8 Saunders, Harry 14 Newmarket & District Swimming 2:37.96 2:35.01
9 Pyle, Logan 14 West Suffolk Swimming Club 2:41.43 2:36.91
10 Clarke, Luca 14 Stowmarket Swimming Club 2:42.90 2:37.10
Event 605 Boys 15 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points
1 Clare, Thomas 15 Team Ipswich Swimming 2:06.33 2:08.19
2 Bowen, Taylor 15 West Suffolk Swimming Club 2:24.34 2:22.16
3 Wortley, Sam 15 West Suffolk Swimming Club 2:25.22 2:22.31
4 Whyte, Charles 15 West Suffolk Swimming Club 2:29.50 2:27.42
5 Ling, Sonny 15 Lowestoft & Oulton Broad SC-ZZ 2:27.09 2:29021
6 Allison, Thomas 15 Newmarket & District Swimming 2:34.74 2:31.20
7 Chapman, Lewis S 15 Stowmarket Swimming Club 2:38.16 2:39.82
Event 605 Boys 16 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points
1 Turner, Myles 16 West Suffolk Swimming Club 2:14.14 2:11.97
2 Finbow, Bayley 16 Team Ipswich Swimming 2:17.94 2:15.88
3 Robins, Angus 16 West Suffolk Swimming Club 2:20.60 2:18.11
4 Walmsley, Alex 16 Team Ipswich Swimming 2:22.15 2:19.47
5 Boots, James 16 Lowestoft & Oulton Broad SC-ZZ 2:22.29 2:21.56
Event 605 Boys 17 & Over 200 SC Meter Backstroke
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points
1 Proffitt, Alex 18 West Suffolk Swimming Club 2:14.95 2:11.26
2 Boyt, Thomas 17 Felixstowe Swimming Club 2:18.95 2:15.34
3 Karimjee, Aliasger 18 StFelix School (Southwold) 2:16.75 2:18.61
4 Moore, Logan 18 St Felix School (Southwold) 2:15.79 2:19.41
5 Buckle, Thomas 19 West Suffolk Swimming Club 2:23.26 2:19.60
6 Jordan-Pearce, Thomas J 17 Stowmarket Swimming Club 2:26.08 2:24.78
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Suffolk County Championships 2016 - 30/01/2016 to 28/02/2016
Results - Session 6 (Sunday 21st February)

Event 606 Girls 10-11 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time
1 Bogle, Matilda 10 Deben Swimming Club 36.89 37.33
2 Lander, Sophie 11 Hadleigh Swimming Club 38.06 37.38
3 Pooley, Maeve 11 Newmarket & District Swimming 37.79 37.68
4 Burgess, Evie 11 Team Ipswich Swimming 38.61 38.53
5 Bunn, Karys-Rose 10 Team Ipswich Swimming 39.15 38.80
6 White, Charlotte 11 West Suffolk Swimming Club 38.11 38.93
7 Young, Beth 10 Felixstowe Swimming Club 39.44 39.26
8 Watson-Flowers, Clara 10 St Felix School (Southwold) 39.64 39.87
Event 607 Girls 12-13 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time
1 Cruickshanks, Emma 13 Team Ipswich Swimming 32.52 32.08
2 Whyte, Emily 13 Team Ipswich Swimming 33.27 32.94
3 Burgess, Annabelle 13 Team Ipswich Swimming 33.62 33.55
4 Rosher, Isabelle 13 Team Ipswich Swimming 34.09 34.16
5 Button, Safia 12 Team Ipswich Swimming 33.96 34.24
6 Porter, Morgan 13 Team Ipswich Swimming 34.04 34.41
7 Bemmer, Lily 13 Deben Swimming Club 34.69 34.81
8 Wayman, Minnie 13 Deben Swimming Club 34.58 35.47
Event 608 Girls 14-15 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time
1 Philpot, Amie 14 Team Ipswich Swimming 30.41 29.77
2 Radziunaite, Lija 14 Stowmarket Swimming Club 30.91 31.37
3 Hayden, Phoebe B 15 Stowmarket Swimming Club 31.46 31.65
4 Maspers, Mia 14 Team Ipswich Swimming 31.99 31.71
5 Lines, Freya 14 St Felix School (Southwold) 31.89 32.28
6 Watt, Lauren 15 Newmarket & District Swimming 32.08 32.41
7 Chandler, Nicole 14 Team Ipswich Swimming 32.43 32.71
8 Smith, Ellie-Mae 15 Team Ipswich Swimming 32.86 33.40
Event 609 Girls 16 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time
1 Sherwin, Rebecca 16 Team Ipswich Swimming 29.77 29.53
2 Ollington, Molly 18 West Suffolk Swimming Club 30.97 30.69
3 Scifo, Alaina 19 Team Ipswich Swimming 30.81 30.74
4 Coleman, Jordan 18 Leiston 31.21 31.24
5 Rayner, Danni 20 Newmarket & District Swimming 31.37 31.50
6 Coleman, Tara 20 Leiston 31.43 31.58
7 Trigg, Dolly 18 Team Ipswich Swimming 31.57 32.10
8 Brecknell, Hannah 16 West Suffolk Swimming Club 32.14 32.17
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Event 610 Boys 10-11 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time
1 Bavey, Joseph 11 Newmarket & District Swimming 35.17 35.70
2 Kenny, Joseph 11 Leiston 38.62 38.47
3 Johnson, Fraser J 11 Deben Swimming Club 38.46 38.55
4 Wing, James 11 Stowmarket Swimming Club 39.50 38.69
5 Rowley, James 11 Sudbury & District S C 39.03 38.89
6 Pilcher, Aidan 11 Team Ipswich Swimming 39.14 39.18
7 Cherrington, Fergus 10 Team Ipswich Swimming 39.72 41.07
8 Baldwin, Zak 11 Newmarket & District Swimming 39.78 42.52
Event 611 Boys 12-13 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time
1 Riches, Ciaran 13 West Suffolk Swimming Club 30.22 30.10
2 Jeffery, Finn 13 St Felix School (Southwold) 31.01 3091
3 Webster, Owen 13 St Felix School (Southwold) 33.22 33.35
4 Riley, Brandon 12 Lowestoft & Oulton Broad SC-ZZ 34.23 33.54
5 Leeming, Chester 12 St Felix School (Southwold) 33.89 33.81
6 Newell, Henry 13 Newmarket & District Swimming 34.16 34.48
7 Gillingham, Connor 13 West Suffolk Swimming Club 34.41 34.57
8 Debenham, Matthew E 12 Stowmarket Swimming Club 34.35 34.76
Event 612 Boys 14-15 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time
1 Clare, Thomas 15 Team Ipswich Swimming 27.95 27.92
2 Battle, Manfred 14 Stowmarket Swimming Club 28.44 28.29
3 Bowyer, Jack 14 West Suffolk Swimming Club 28.53 28.57
4 Day, Elliott 14 Team Ipswich Swimming 28.77 28.86
5 Bowen, Taylor 15 West Suffolk Swimming Club 29.01 20.16
6 Moore, Lewis 14 Deben Swimming Club 29.68 29.30
7 Saliboko, Collins 14 St Felix School (Southwold) 30.35 30.26
8 Allison, Thomas 15 Newmarket & District Swimming 30.47 30.50
Event 613 Boys 16 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time
1 Scifo, Dominic 17 Team Ipswich Swimming 26.40 26.35
2 Trigg, Sonny 21 Team Ipswich Swimming 26.60 26.51
3 Cook, Elliot 22 Team Ipswich Swimming 26.78 26.88
4 Andrew, Jack 18 Team Ipswich Swimming 26.69 26.99
5 Coleby, Joshua 20 Team Ipswich Swimming 27.25 27.19
6 Larghero, Ignacio 17 Newmarket & District Swimming 27.12 27.20
7 Lowman, Lawrence 27 Beccles Town Swimming Club 27.40 27.36
8 Whight, Kieran 20 Deben Swimming Club 27.67 27.79
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